BAYHORSE
Gazebos & Barns

Quality Outdoor Structures Since 1989

Boats
Small Boat 8'x14'W 7'6"H 10' Slide
Canopy
Rock Wall
Cargo Net
Med Boat 8'x18'W 9'2"H 10' slide.
Canopy
Rock Wall
Cargo Net
Large Boat 8'X25'W9'10"H 10' Slide
Canopy
Rock Wall
Cargo Net
A-frame swing set attachment
2 swings included (9' Long)
3 Swing option
Sand Box Boat .

Arks

Small Ark 8'x16' 10’ slide
Rock Wall

Small Ark Cargo Net

Medium Ark 8'x22' 10' Slide.
Rock Wall
Medium Ark Cargo Net

Large Ark 8'x30' 10' Slide
Rock Wall
Large Ark Cargo Net

Castles

Small Castle 7'x8'Wx7'4"H 10' Slide
Rock Wall
Small Castle Cargo Net

Med Castle 8'x9'W 9'2"H 10' Slide
Rock Wall
Medium Castle Cargo Net

Large Castle 8'x12'Wx92"H 10' Slide

Rock Wall
Large Castle Cargo Net

Slide Options

Upgrade to 10' Heavy Duty Slide
7' Tube Slide

10' Heavy Duty Slide

8' Slide

10' Light Duty Slide

Water Repellent Sealer

2 Academy Hill Road, Red Hook, NY 12571
Phone: 845-758-1054 Fax: 845-758-2060
Email: sales@Bayhorse.com

www.Bayhorse.com
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2025 Quality Hillside Wood Playsets

$5,198.00
$404.00
$330.00
$820.00
$7,994.00
$430.00
$350.00
$860.00
$10,028.00
$490.00
$390.00
$900.00

$840.00
$990.00
$2,648.00

$7,970.00
$330.00
$820.00
$10,110.00
$350.00
$860.00
$12,390.00
$390.00
$900.00

$4,180.00
$330.00
$820.00
$5,566.00
$370.00
$860.00
$6,956.00

$370.00
$900.00

$500.00
$2,500.00
$950.00
$430.00
$430.00

Add 15%

Trains
4 Piece Train Set
6 Piece train Set
Engine
Coal Car
Tanker Car
Passenger Car
Dining Car
Caboose
Planes and Trucks
Monster Truck 8'x12" 10' Slide
Airplane 4'x11'W 7'4"H 8' Slide
Jeep 5'x8'W 6'H 8' Slide
Tractor 5'x9'W 5'H
Tractor with 8' slide
Wagon 5'x8'W 6'8"H
Wagon with 8' slide

Charlotte Castles
Medium 8x10' 13'H 10' Slide
Rock Wall
Medium Charlotte Cargo Net
Large 8'x13' 13' H 10' Slide
Rock Wall
Large Charlotte Cargo Net

Accessory Colors Available:

Blue, Green, Yellow, Gray, Red

Extras

Swings with hot dog chain

Trapeze with hot dog chain

Disk Swing with Rope

Double Glider with metal mounting
brackets

Tire Swing with hot dog chain

Binoculars.

Telescope

Periscope

12" Steering Wheel

19" Captains Wheel

Tic-Tac-Toe

Childs Picnic Table

Child baby swing with rope

All items available in kit form add $300.00

$5,566.00
$8,870.00
$1,644.00

$896.00
$1,380.00
$1,644.00
$1,644.00
$1,644.00

$5,208.00
$4,508.00
$3,488.00
$2,560.00
$3,000.00
$2,230.00
$2,670.00

$7,156.00
$370.00
$370.00
$8,050.00
$370.00
$900.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$500.00
$500.00

$100.00
$80.00
$80.00
$60.00
$100.00
$160.00
$400.00
$200.00



