



2 Academy Hill Road, Red Hook, NY 12571 Phone: 845-758-1054 Fax: 845-758-2060 Email: sales@Bayhorse.com www.Bayhorse.com



2025 Quality Hillside Wood Playsets

Boats		Trains	
Small Boat 8'x14'W 7'6"H 10' Slide	\$5,198.00	4 Piece Train Set	\$5,566.00
Canopy	\$404.00	6 Piece train Set	\$8,870.00
Rock Wall	\$330.00	Engine	\$1,644.00
Cargo Net	\$820.00	Coal Car	\$896.00
Med Boat 8'x18'W 9'2"H 10' slide.	\$7,994.00	Tanker Car	\$1,380.00
Canopy	\$430.00	Passenger Car	\$1,644.00
Rock Wall	\$350.00	Dining Car	\$1,644.00
Cargo Net	\$860.00	Caboose	\$1,644.00
Large Boat 8'X25'W9'10"H 10' Slide	\$10,028.00	Planes and Trucks	7-,0
Canopy	\$490.00	Monster Truck 8'x12" 10' Slide	\$5,208.00
Rock Wall	\$390.00	Airplane 4'x11'W 7'4"H 8' Slide	\$4,508.00
Cargo Net	\$900.00	Jeep 5'x8'W 6'H 8' Slide	\$3,488.00
A-frame swing set attachment	Ψ200.00	Tractor 5'x9'W 5'H	\$2,560.00
2 swings included (9' Long)	\$840.00	Tractor with 8' slide	\$3,000.00
0 \ 0	\$990.00		
3 Swing option		Wagon 5'x8'W 6'8"H	\$2,230.00
Sand Box Boat .	\$2,648.00	Wagon with 8' slide	\$2,670.00
<u>Arks</u>		Charlotte Castles	
Small Ark 8'x16' 10' slide	\$7,970.00	Medium 8x10' 13'H 10' Slide	\$7,156.00
Rock Wall	\$330.00	Rock Wall	\$370.00
Small Ark Cargo Net	\$820.00	Medium Charlotte Cargo Net	\$370.00
Medium Ark 8'x22' 10' Slide.	\$10,110.00	Large 8'x13' 13' H 10' Slide	\$8,050.00
Rock Wall	\$350.00	Rock Wall	\$370.00
Medium Ark Cargo Net	\$860.00	Large Charlotte Cargo Net	\$900.00
Large Ark 8'x30' 10' Slide	\$12,390.00		
Rock Wall	\$390.00	Accessory Colors Available:	
Large Ark Cargo Net	\$900.00	Blue, Green, Yellow, Gray, Red	
Castles		Extras	
	\$4,180.00		\$200.00
Small Castle 7'x8'Wx7'4"H 10' Slide Rock Wall		Swings with hot dog chain	
	\$330.00	Trapeze with hot dog chain	\$200.00
Small Castle Cargo Net	\$820.00	Disk Swing with Rope	\$200.00
Med Castle 8'x9'W 9'2"H 10' Slide	\$5,566.00	Double Glider with metal mounting	ФЕОО ОО
Rock Wall	\$370.00	brackets	\$500.00
Medium Castle Cargo Net	\$860.00	Tire Swing with hot dog chain	\$500.00
Large Castle 8'x12'Wx9'2"H 10' Slide	\$6,956.00	Binoculars.	\$100.00
Rock Wall	\$370.00	Telescope	\$80.00
Large Castle Cargo Net	\$900.00	Periscope	\$80.00 \$60.00
Slide Options		12" Steering Wheel 19" Captains Wheel	\$100.00
Upgrade to 10' Heavy Duty Slide	\$500.00	Tic-Tac-Toe	\$160.00
7' Tube Slide	\$2,500.00	Childs Picnic Table	\$400.00
10' Heavy Duty Slide	\$950.00	Child baby swing with rope	\$200.00
8' Slide	\$430.00	. 5 .	
10' Light Duty Slide	\$430.00		
Water Repellent Sealer	Add 15%	All items available in kit form add \$300.00	